Laser HD Series
B.L.S. Industrial Laser Systems
The "Robust"
The HD-Series diode lasers are designed for industrial applications in harsh
environment. They project spots, lines or cross-lines which are clearly visible,
even in daylight.
A rugged stainless steel housing protects the laser diode, precision optics and
electronic circuitry. The laser diode is galvanically separated from the power
supply, which makes the laser extremely resistant to voltage peaks or current
variations.
The wide range input capacity enables the HD-lasers to be used with all typical
low voltage power nets.
The optics may be
focused without tools.
Spot size or line width
can be adjusted.
The line position doesn't
change during focusing.
Technical Variations
Standard Models Line Lasers
Model Output Power Length of line up to Laser Class
LAP1HDL 1 mW 1 m 2
LAP3HDL 3 mW 2 m 2 (3A)*
LAP5HDL 5 mW 4 m 3A
LAP10HDL 10 mW 7 m 3A
LAP15HDL 15 mW 11 m 3A
LAP30HDL 30 mW 20 m 3B
Standard Models Spot Lasers
Model Output Power Laser Class
LAP1HDP 1 mW 2
LAP3HDP 3 mW 3B
LAP5HDP 5 mW 3B
LAP10HDP 10 mW 3B
LAP15HDP 15 mW 3B
LAP30HDP 30 mW 3B
Standard Models Cross-line Lasers
Model Output Power Length of Lines up to Laser Class
LAP_HDX see above on demand 2 / 3A / 3B
( )* possible with special optics